
Creative Beginnings Christian Preschool 
2025-2026 Tuition Payment Schedule 

 
Tuition rates for the year are broken into monthly payments for your convenience. Payment is due at the first of 

each month. There is a 5-day grace period before late fees are charged. Please use the following schedule to 

find the payment due dates for each month.  

 

Payment          Due Date        Late fees charged  

    1    Monday, Sept 1, 2025   Saturday, Sept 6, 2025 

    2    Wednesday, Oct 1, 2025   Monday, Oct 6, 2025 

    3    Saturday, Nov 1, 2025               Thursday, Nov 6, 2025 

    4    Monday, Dec 1, 2025    Saturday, Dec 6, 2025 

    5    Thursday, Jan 1, 2026    Tuesday, Jan 6, 2026 

    6    Sunday, Feb 1, 2026      Friday, Feb 6, 2026 

    7    Sunday, March 1, 2026   Friday, March 6, 2026 

    8    Wednesday, April 1, 2026   Monday, April 6, 2026 

    9    Friday, May 1, 2026    Wednesday, May 6, 2026 

 

Cost per month    10% per month sibling discount  

2 Days T/Th        $235    2 Days T/Th         $211.50  

3 Days M/W/F   $270    3 Days M/W/F    $243.00 

5 Days M-F         $345    5 Days M-F          $310.50 

 

Your full tuition payment must be made on or before the 1st of each month. There is a grace period of 5 days. If 

tuition is received after the 5th of the month, the late fee will be $50 and will need to be paid at the time of 

tuition payment. Although the first of the month may fall on a weekend or a date that your child does not 

attend, tuition is still due on or before the 1st of each month. If full payment is not received by the first day of the 

next month, the child will be denied access to the school until the account is brought to fully paid status. It is required 

that parents give the Director thirty days’ notice if it becomes necessary to withdraw a child.  No refunds are 

made within the tuition paid period, and payments that fall within the 30-day notice of withdrawal are still 

expected.  A letter of withdrawal must be written to the director to notify the child’s last day of preschool. 

 

 

 

 

 


